01/10/23-17¢
Bricon Speed

Loft Numb. :
Address: ST
Post code:

1 1-30/08

C5E36D16
CHA29536
C5A2945C
C5A294D3
C5E36D95

1
2
3
4
5
6 CS5E36D2F
7 C5B045F6
8 CS5E36DI1F
9 CS5E36EAA
0 C55CDC26

Darcare

Cresc.

27:00 ESA : 063C008938 Cod s 676763
y - FO34B V 012 Rezultate
0000738165 Name: DIACONU TIBERIU PH 1122
R. SINOIULUI NR. 87
City: CORNU
Imbarcare Citeste
/23 17:21:37 17:21:34 01/10/23 17:27:02 17:26:59 + 0.00
RO -23- 221361 01/10 10:30:05 3 OK
RO -23- 987934 01/10 10:34:42 6 OK
RO -23- 987932 01/10 10:37:41 1 OK
RO -23- 987901 01/10 10:38:16 8 OK
RO -23- 987907 01/10 10:40:28 7 OK
RO -23- 987906 01/10 10:41:33 4 OK
RO -23- 987919 01/10 10:42:40 10 OK
RO -23- 987920 01/10 10:44:19 2 OK
RO -23- 987915 01/10 10:53:04 5 OK
RO -23- 987937 01/10 11:13:29 9 OK
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